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Ring - 1 Novice Agility Linda Wilson 66
SCT + 

10%
x 128

200 210 NAOMI DUNN GARWEY LUCY LIU JD POODLE (TOY) D

214 DOROTHY MITCHELL HARGERT WEE BRIDEY SCOTTISH TERRIER 53.54 N 2nd

300 312 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

320 MISS NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA JD ASSOCIATE D

323 MRS TINA  CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

327 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN PAPILLON 45.43 Q 1st

400 404 MISS SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN ASSOCIATE D

406 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL D

408 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL S 

500 511 MS RACHAEL JAMES ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE D

518 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RN BORDER COLLIE D

520 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX ASSOCIATE 31.47 N 3rd

531 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

549 MRS SANDRA NELSON MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS BORDER COLLIE S

551 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO BORDER COLLIE 40.35 N 4th

553 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD BORDER COLLIE D

558 DR JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE SATORISWIFT BORDER COLLIE 44.03 N

559 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE D

567 MRS DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE D

569 MS L DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE D

571 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

572 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL D

575 KERRIE PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMSBORDER COLLIE D

579 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH FMBORDER COLLIE D

589 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN JD ASSOCIATE D

590 MRS M & MR N KIRCHNER OBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN POODLE (STANDARD) D

597 MISS KATHY WILLIS BAILEYBOY ASSOCIATE D

598 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY FD FDX FDCH AFCH BORDER COLLIE D

5100 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE BORDER COLLIE D

600 601 MISS SARAH TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JD DWDFN HTMNBELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (TERV) D600 601 MISS SARAH TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JD DWDFN HTMNBELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (TERV) D

602 MISS SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX UD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER D

607 MISS TAYLOR DEARDEN REGINA TD ASSOCIATE D

611 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER D

612 MISS SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER D

613 MR DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDF.S JD BORDER COLLIE D

616 MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D
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Ring - 1 Excellent Agility Linda Wilson 58
SCT + 

10%
64 156

200 208 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD ASSOCIATE 56.95 N

211 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD AD JD PAPILLON D

213 MRS MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CHRYSTALT CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON 44.7 Q 1st

300 310 MEG RYAN HUGOWEAVING TD JD AD ASSOCIATE D

318 MS ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL D

319 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON 58.4 N

321 MRS C A WONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JD SCHIPPERKE 63.83 N

325 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFSSCHIPPERKE D

400 402 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD ASSOCIATE D

414 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RAADJD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 47.23 N

500 522 MRS BELINDA  TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE 44.76 N

523 MRS E HINAGO & MR D CROSSTHWAITEGUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JD AD BORDER COLLIE 33.67 N 2nd

524 MRS JANET FRY MOONSHADDOW AD JDX ASSOCIATE S

526 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

529 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL  JD AD BORDER COLLIE 50.48 N

533 MISS KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE D

548 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE 35.9 N

568 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET D

570 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE D

581 MR FRANK WAALWYK LILY WAALWYK AD JD ASSOCIATE S

582 MR J SCOTT AND  MRS P ROBERTS IZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE S

585 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL  AD JDX BORDER COLLIE 41.33 N

591 MRS MARTA MCKENZIE T.CH. O.CH. YEOVILLE MASTERMIND31 UDX. RE. JD. AD. ET.BORDER COLLIE D

596 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE D

599 MR DARREN  WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD BORDER COLLIE D

5102 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD ASSOCIATE D

600 604 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD AD BORDER COLLIE D

605 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD.JDM. GD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE D

615 MS L DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE D

619 MR LUKE JAMES JASPRE JD AD ASSOCIATE 36.52 N 3rd619 MR LUKE JAMES JASPRE JD AD ASSOCIATE 36.52 N 3rd
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Ring - 1 Master Agility A Linda Wilson 51
SCT + 

10%
56 174

400 405 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE 44.25 N

409 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD TD FMXASSOCIATE 43.26 N

413 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDXSTAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER 42.46 Q 4th 1st

416 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE) 42.46 N

300 303 PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CDX ADM JDX SD GD SPDX POODLE (TOY) S

306 MRS C A WONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SDM GDXSHETLAND SHEEPDOG 57.24 N

307 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD PAPILLON D

308 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG 45.66 Q 7th 1st

322 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX SPD GD POODLE (TOY) 66.18 N

200 201 MRS MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CHRYSTALCH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM  SDX SPD PAPILLON D

202 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD RN HTM.I DWDF.IASSOCIATE 60.07 N

203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPDASSOCIATE D

204 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX DWDFN HTMNASSOCIATE 54.77 N

205 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE D

600 603 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN DWDFSASSOCIATE W

606 MISS SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX JDM SPDX GS DWDFA HTMA ET PTBELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL) S

608 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO JDOBORDER COLLIE 41.84 N

609 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX  JD ASSOCIATE 48.31 Q 12th 1st

614 MR ROGER PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE D

617 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE D

500 502 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 50.1 N

505 MR STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA D

506 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMXBORDER COLLIE D

507 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDXBORDER COLLIE S

508 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE D

510 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 56.33 N

515 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD HSASAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 42.9 Q 5th 4th

516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 47.09 Q 10th 8th

517 MISS JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA  CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE S517 MISS JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA  CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE S

519 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOWFLAKE ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD W

527 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE  CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER 48.18 Q 11th 9th

530 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD ASSOCIATE 45.13 N

532 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDBORDER COLLIE 41.95 Q 3rd 3rd

536 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE D

537 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE 49.51 N

538 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 54.25 N

539 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GDBORDER COLLIE D

541 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH  WILLIAM THEBLOODY   ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDFA HTMA RAASSOCIATE 41.11 Q 2nd 2nd

542 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE 49.83 N

543 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD SDBORDER COLLIE 33.14 N

544 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE S

545 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPOAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 48.28 N

546 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE 45.41 Q 6th 5th

552 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 46.16 Q 9th 7th

555 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER 41.34 N

561 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE D

562 MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 46.76 Q 8th 6th

565 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE D

573 DR R F ATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 39.9 N

578 MISS SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE D

583 MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE 46.26 N

586 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ  ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDBORDER COLLIE S

587 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 40.89 Q 1st 1st

588 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE D

595 D&S BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JDX ADX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD S
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Ring - 2 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield 41
SCT + 

10%
45 171

400 401 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN. BORDER COLLIE D

405 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE D

409 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY AG CH 400 PHINEAS FOGG ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GD TD FMXASSOCIATE D

415 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL S

416 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE) D

417 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 31.37 N

300 301 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD BACHAN MODERN MILLY ADM JDM GD SPDX POODLE (TOY) 49.75 N

303 PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CDX ADM JDX SD GD SPDX POODLE (TOY) S

304 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD. GD ET. POODLE (MINIATURE) D

306 MRS C A WONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SDM GDXSHETLAND SHEEPDOG 44.02 Q 10th 1st

308 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

311 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX TSDX RN HTM.N DWDF.IIASSOCIATE D

319 MISS GAYLE BAXTER BASILIKA FYERO AD JDX SD RN PAPILLON D

324 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

326 MR R & MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD DWDFS HTMSSCHNAUZER (MINI) 45.84 N

200 202 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD RN HTM.I DWDF.IASSOCIATE D

204 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX DWDFN HTMNASSOCIATE D

205 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE D

209 MRS MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CHRYSTALAGCH 200TRI CH(T)(A) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDMPAPILLON 49.65 N

213 MRS MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CHRYSTALT CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON D

600 603 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN DWDFSASSOCIATE D

608 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO JDOBORDER COLLIE D

617 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE 39.05 N

500 502 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

505 MR STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA D

506 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMXBORDER COLLIE D

507 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDXBORDER COLLIE S

508 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE 27.51 Q 1st 1st

509 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE D

510 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 39.52 N

511 MS RACHAEL JAMES ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE 38.26 N

513 DR JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE D

514 KATE  DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD. ASSOCIATE 29.65 Q 2nd 2nd

515 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD HSASAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 36.06 Q 8th 8th516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 36.06 Q 8th 8th

519 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOWFLAKE ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 38.12 Q 9th 9th

520 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX ASSOCIATE D

521 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD BORDER COLLIE D

522 MRS BELINDA  TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE 44.03 N

524 MRS JANET FRY MOONSHADDOW AD JDX ASSOCIATE S

525 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD WHIPPET D

527 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE  CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER 38.41 N

530 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD ASSOCIATE D

532 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDBORDER COLLIE 31.47 Q 4th 4th

533 MISS KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE D

537 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE D

538 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 43.56 N

539 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GDBORDER COLLIE D

540 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT  AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE D

541 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH  WILLIAM THEBLOODY   ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDFA HTMA RAASSOCIATE 32.49 Q 5th 5th

542 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE 30.57 Q 3rd 3rd

543 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD SDBORDER COLLIE D

544 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE 32.54 Q 6th 6th

545 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPOAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 33.46 Q 7th 7th

546 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE D

550 MRS T DUNLOP SASSYBRAT AD JD JDX BORDER COLLIE D

552 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

555 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER D

561 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 31.89 N

562 MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

564 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING  AD JDM SPD BORDER COLLIE D

565 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE D

566 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE D

568 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET D

572 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL D

573 DR R F ATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 29.2 N

578 MISS SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE D

583 MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE 36.87 N

585 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL  AD JDX BORDER COLLIE D

586 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ  ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDBORDER COLLIE S

587 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE D

588 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE D

595 D&S BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JDX ADX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD S

599 MR DARREN  WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD BORDER COLLIE D
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Ring - 2 Open Jumping Roger Padfield 44
SCT + 

10%
48 143

200 203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPDASSOCIATE D

212 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD JD ASSOCIATE S

208 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD ASSOCIATE N

300 308 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

312 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

316 MS N J WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL  CDX ADX JDX SPD GD SDX DWDF.N HTM.SPOODLE (MINIATURE) 56.73 N

320 MISS NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA JD ASSOCIATE D

326 MR R & MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD DWDFS HTMSSCHNAUZER (MINI) D

307 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD PAPILLON N

314 MRS JANET FRY BARNYARD ASSOCIATE N

315 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE N

305 MISS GAYLE BAXTER GRAEGILL DANCING ONTHE CEILING RN PAPILLON N

400 401 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN. BORDER COLLIE D

405 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE D

413 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDXSTAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER D

415 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL S

416 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE) D

417 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE 28.74 Q 3rd

403 MISS C JAMES HEIDI LITE CD  RE  ET ASSOCIATE N

407 MS SIMONE DALEY HATCHLANDS ASSOCIATE N

412 MISS KIM DAVIDSON DASHINGLYWICKED ASSOCIATE N

600 601 MISS SARAH TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JD DWDFN HTMNBELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (TERV) D

604 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD AD BORDER COLLIE D

607 MISS TAYLOR DEARDEN REGINA TD ASSOCIATE S

608 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO JDOBORDER COLLIE 29.62 N

610 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER D

617 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE 30.95 Q 5th

619 MR LUKE JAMES JASPRE JD AD ASSOCIATE D

605 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD.JDM. GD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE N

609 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX  JD ASSOCIATE N

611 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER N

612 MISS SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER N

616 MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD N

618 MRS BARBARA LLOYD TAMESIS BANJO FLETCHER CD RA GOLDEN RETRIEVER N

500 503 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

504 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH BORDER COLLIE D

506 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMXBORDER COLLIE D

508 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE 24.37 Q 1st

513 DR JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE D513 DR JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE D

516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

519 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOWFLAKE ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

520 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX ASSOCIATE D

521 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD BORDER COLLIE D

522 MRS BELINDA  TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE D

523 MRS E HINAGO & MR D CROSSTHWAITEGUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JD AD BORDER COLLIE 30.34 N

527 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE  CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER 37.62 N

531 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

533 MISS KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE D

539 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GDBORDER COLLIE D

541 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH  WILLIAM THEBLOODY   ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDFA HTMA RAASSOCIATE D

544 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE S

545 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPOAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 31.1 Q 6th

550 MRS T DUNLOP SASSYBRAT AD JD JDX BORDER COLLIE D

555 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER D

557 DOROTHY MITCHELL SILKYSMOOTH ASSOCIATE D

560 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

567 MRS DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE D

568 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET D

570 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE D

571 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

575 KERRIE PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMSBORDER COLLIE 44 Q 7th

578 MISS SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE D

579 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH FMBORDER COLLIE D

582 MR J SCOTT AND  MRS P ROBERTS IZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE S

585 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL  AD JDX BORDER COLLIE 29.96 Q 4th

588 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 26.06 Q 2nd

596 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE D

512 SUE BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD N

528 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET ASSOCIATE N

540 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT  AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE N

551 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO BORDER COLLIE N

554 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE N

556 SUE BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT NEWS FLASH AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD N

558 DR JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE SATORISWIFT BORDER COLLIE N

564 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI OHUTU JACE BLUE LIGHTNING  AD JDM SPD BORDER COLLIE N

566 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE N

574 J LEWIS & L LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE N

576 MISS JESS HARMSWORTH ZEE AD JDX GD ASSOCIATE N

577 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND  RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLINGN

584 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT  JD BORDER COLLIE N

594 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD N

5100 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE BORDER COLLIE N

518 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RN BORDER COLLIE N518 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RN BORDER COLLIE N
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Ring - 2 Excellent Jumping Roger Padfield 39
SCT + 

10%
43 139

500 504 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND ARDENWOOD OSNEY AD JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH BORDER COLLIE 25.88 N

523 MRS E HINAGO & MR D CROSSTHWAITEGUIRMERE BLUEMOON NIAH JD AD BORDER COLLIE 24.45 Q 1st

526 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS RN AD JD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 41.62 N

529 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING SPECIAL  JD AD BORDER COLLIE D

535 MISS SUSAN KROL SELECTABORDA JUSTALITTLEWICKED JD BORDER COLLIE D

547 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE BUNDY CCD RN JD ASSOCIATE 38.92 N

548 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE 25 Q 2nd

553 MS RACHAEL JAMES YEOVILLE SUMTHING N DISGUISE JD BORDER COLLIE D

559 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE 26.61 Q 4th

563 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT PARIS ALL STARS JD PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

575 KERRIE PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMSBORDER COLLIE 25.63 Q 3rd

579 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND MONLAIRD PHEENIX RISING JD FD FDX FDCH AFCH FMBORDER COLLIE D

581 MR FRANK WAALWYK LILY WAALWYK AD JD ASSOCIATE S

582 MR J SCOTT AND  MRS P ROBERTS IZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE S

584 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY HOT CHOCLAT  JD BORDER COLLIE D

589 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR AUSSIE MIA RN JD ASSOCIATE D

591 MRS MARTA MCKENZIE T.CH. O.CH. YEOVILLE MASTERMIND31 UDX. RE. JD. AD. ET.BORDER COLLIE D

596 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE D

5102 MS SANDRA SHEPARD SASSI AD JD ASSOCIATE D

600 601 MISS SARAH TREMBATH AUST CH GRAEBELGE JUST SUPER JD DWDFN HTMNBELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (TERV) D

604 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD AD BORDER COLLIE D

609 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX  JD ASSOCIATE D

612 MISS SUSAN KERWIN MATAGANAH SAPPHIRE MOON CDX JD LABRADOR RETRIEVER 28.8 N

613 MR DARREN WALLACE MERRINDA LATE EDITION DWDF.S JD BORDER COLLIE 30.72 N

615 MS L DOLLEY CINDERELLA AD JD ASSOCIATE 33.16 Q 5th

619 MR LUKE JAMES JASPRE JD AD ASSOCIATE D

200 207 DOROTHY MITCHELL GRCH ARGOWAN GOURDEN JD SCOTTISH TERRIER S

210 NAOMI DUNN GARWEY LUCY LIU JD POODLE (TOY) D

211 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY WAIWILTA ROSEWOOD AD JD PAPILLON 40.17 Q 8th

300 309 MS T TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG 34.81 Q 6th300 309 MS T TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG 34.81 Q 6th

310 MEG RYAN HUGOWEAVING TD JD AD ASSOCIATE D

312 MISS STEPHANIE HIRST KIENO PENNY LANE JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

317 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH NEUT CH ADORIN COP THAT JD DWDFN SCHIPPERKE D

318 MS ROXANN EDDY ARYNBETH WHOS YA DADDY JD SPD SD AD CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL D

320 MISS NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA JD ASSOCIATE S

321 MRS C A WONG NEUT CH ADORIN READY TEDDY GO AD JD SCHIPPERKE 38.75 Q 7th

323 MRS TINA  CHESWORTH YACKAWIL YESTERDAYS DREAM JD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

400 402 CHRISTINE MCDONALD KIRRATAZ JD AD ASSOCIATE D

414 MRS KM & MR GK TAYLOR SILVANWOOD HELLS BELLS RAADJD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D
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Ring - 2 Novice Jumping Roger Padfield 36
SCT + 

10%
x 107

500 518 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RN BORDER COLLIE 16.96 Q 1st

528 MS HELEN WEEDON SKYPEWEEDON CD RE ET ASSOCIATE D

531 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

534 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND AUSTINSDREAM SHE HAS TH MOOVES BORDER COLLIE 24.62 N

549 MRS SANDRA NELSON MILLNJAZZ SILVER EXPRESS BORDER COLLIE S

551 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO BORDER COLLIE D

557 DOROTHY MITCHELL SILKYSMOOTH ASSOCIATE D

558 DR JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE SATORISWIFT BORDER COLLIE S

567 MRS DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 19.7 N

569 MS L DOLLEY DESTRUCTIONGODDESS ASSOCIATE D

571 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

577 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND  RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLING S

580 MR CLIVE MAKEPEACE ERAKY INCA GOLD CD GOLDEN RETIEVER D

590 MRS M & MR N KIRCHNER OBANYA CHOCOLATE LADY RN POODLE (STANDARD) S

592 MRS REBEKAH FOORD GAITMASTER ADOBE RUSH HOUR AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 23.16 Q 5th

597 MISS KATHY WILLIS BAILEYBOY ASSOCIATE 19.26 Q 2nd

598 MISS SIMMON HELLEBRAND OZZIEDUST LIL MISS MACY FD FDX FDCH AFCH BORDER COLLIE 21.28 Q 4th

5100 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE BORDER COLLIE S

328 SANDY STOCKMAN TISMAN KEEPER OF THE FLAME SHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

600 602 MISS SUSAN KERWIN ALANGLEN KEEP THE FAITH CDX UD ET LABRADOR RETRIEVER 24.48 Q 6th

607 MISS TAYLOR DEARDEN REGINA TD ASSOCIATE S

611 MISS A PETERSEN KESDAR HIGH FLYER BOXER D

616 MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

618 MRS BARBARA LLOYD TAMESIS BANJO FLETCHER CD RA GOLDEN RETRIEVER D

200 206 CHELSEA GARDNER RUSTYBOY ASSOCIATE S

208 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD ASSOCIATE 34.47 Q 10th

300 313 MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SUZIE SUNFLOWER CCD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG 31.55 Q 9th

314 MRS JANET FRY BARNYARD ASSOCIATE S

315 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS CAPTAIN WALKER DPLANK ASSOCIATE 20.09 Q 3rd

327 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN PAPILLON 28.98 N327 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO THIEF OF HEARTS RN PAPILLON 28.98 N

400 403 MISS C JAMES HEIDI LITE CD  RE  ET ASSOCIATE 32.2 N

404 MISS SALLY BURGESS OLIVERJAMES RN ASSOCIATE 26.76 N

406 MRS SUSAN SCOTT CANICULA BRYNN RN ENGLISH SPRINGER SPANIEL 25.5 Q 7th

407 MS SIMONE DALEY HATCHLANDS ASSOCIATE D

408 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON MY NEW TESNI RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL S

411 MRS CAROLYN CRAMER SHELBRAE SPARK IN THE DARK CCD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

412 MISS KIM DAVIDSON DASHINGLYWICKED ASSOCIATE 28.97 Q 8th



K9 22 February 2014

Heigh

t

Cat No Owner Dog Breed NFC Time Q, N, D, 

S, W

Class 

Place

Height 

Place

Ring - 3 Open Agility Annette Claughton 66
SCT + 

10%
72 166

500 501 MS SANDRA SHEPARD CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO3 JDO3 GDM AUSTRALIAN KELPIE D

503 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

506 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMXBORDER COLLIE D

516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 41.87 N

519 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOWFLAKE ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

524 MRS JANET FRY MOONSHADDOW AD JDX ASSOCIATE S

527 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE  CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER D

530 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD ASSOCIATE D

531 TEAGAN JOHNSTON AUSDREAMING YHI AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

533 MISS KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE D

536 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE D

539 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GDBORDER COLLIE D

541 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH  WILLIAM THEBLOODY   ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDFA HTMA RAASSOCIATE 40.79 Q 1st

543 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD SDBORDER COLLIE D

544 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE D

545 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPOAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

552 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

560 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

565 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE D

567 MRS DEB HART CALLICOMA ARDRA AUSTRALIAN KELPIE D

570 MS S CROCKER MACDONALD RN AD JDM SD GD SPDX ASSOCIATE D

571 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT STARDUST GLITZ AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

573 DR R F ATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE D

575 KERRIE PIPER NYANGA SOLAR NITE RA JD SD GD PT DWDFS HTMSBORDER COLLIE D

578 MISS SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE D

582 MR J SCOTT AND  MRS P ROBERTS IZZIE JD AD ASSOCIATE S

596 LEANNE GRAY KYRAHSHAY FAUN JD AD AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE D

512 SUE BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT MAGICAL SYMETRY AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD N

517 MISS JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA  CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE N

518 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER INAWORD CHLO RN BORDER COLLIE N

532 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDBORDER COLLIE N

540 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT  AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE N

542 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE N542 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE N

548 MRS M CORRY-THOMAS SHANOWL QUIZA WHIZZ SPICE AD/JD BORDER COLLIE N

551 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN INAWORD MY MOJO BORDER COLLIE N

554 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE N

556 SUE BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT NEWS FLASH AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD N

558 DR JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE SATORISWIFT BORDER COLLIE N

559 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE CATCH ME IF YOU CAN JD BORDER COLLIE N

566 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE N

574 J LEWIS & L LLOYD GWAERFEYN IVY ADX JDX GD BORDER COLLIE N

577 MISS NATASHA SLEEP CH MAGPIELANE REBEL WIND  RA FM NOVA SCOTIA DUCK TOLLINGN

591 MRS MARTA MCKENZIE T.CH. O.CH. YEOVILLE MASTERMIND31 UDX. RE. JD. AD. ET.BORDER COLLIE N

592 MRS REBEKAH FOORD GAITMASTER ADOBE RUSH HOUR AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD N

594 MS NK JANETZKI JADZIAH HERE COMES THE SUN AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD N

605 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA TRAPPER AD.JDM. GD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE N

609 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX  JD ASSOCIATE N

616 MISS KIRSTEN NICHOLLS JADZIAH WALKING ON SUNSHINE AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD N

5100 MRS ANNE DENGATE ARAJOEL RAINBO SPRYTE BORDER COLLIE N

600 604 MS SUE GONELLI YEOVILLE UNDER THE RADAR JD AD BORDER COLLIE D

606 MISS SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX JDM SPDX GS DWDFA HTMA ET PTBELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL) S

607 MISS TAYLOR DEARDEN REGINA TD ASSOCIATE D

608 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO JDOBORDER COLLIE D

610 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADM JDM ADO JDO LABRADOR RETRIEVER 42.3 N 3rd

617 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE D

619 MR LUKE JAMES JASPRE JD AD ASSOCIATE D

400 413 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDXSTAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER D

415 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL S

416 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE) D

407 MS SIMONE DALEY HATCHLANDS ASSOCIATE N

300 308 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

311 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX TSDX RN HTM.N DWDF.IIASSOCIATE D

316 MS N J WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL  CDX ADX JDX SPD GD SDX DWDF.N HTM.SPOODLE (MINIATURE) D

320 MISS NICOLE WAIN KIMBAWAIN CCD RA JD ASSOCIATE D

302 MS ROXANN EDDY AG CH 300 BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM JDM ADO3 JDO SDM SPDM GDXCAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIELN

305 MISS GAYLE BAXTER GRAEGILL DANCING ONTHE CEILING RN PAPILLON N

309 MS T TAYLOR ALHAMBRA PARK BEDAZZELED PUG N

324 MS MICHELE MOORE YACKAWIL DREAM CHASER ADX JDX SD SHETLAND SHEEPDOG N

200 203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPDASSOCIATE 60.28 Q 2nd

204 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX DWDFN HTMNASSOCIATE D

212 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD JD ASSOCIATE S212 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL TUPPENCE DOG AD JD ASSOCIATE S

208 MRS JUDY KLOEDEN YETHOLME FREDDIE AD ASSOCIATE N
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Ring - 3 Master Agility B Annette Claughton 59
SCT + 

10%
64 176

500 502 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 61.21 N

505 MR STEPHEN PEARSON ICEANA MERCURY RISEN ET ADX JDX SPD HUNGARIAN VIZSLA D

507 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDXBORDER COLLIE S

508 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE 37.01 N

510 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 51.65 Q 11th 11th

513 DR JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE D

515 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD HSASAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 49.7 Q 7th 7th

516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 47.9 Q 5th 5th

517 MISS JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA  CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SD ASSOCIATE S

519 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOWFLAKE ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 48.79 Q 6th 6th

527 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE  CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER 50.59 Q 9th 9th

530 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD ASSOCIATE D

532 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDBORDER COLLIE 42.15 Q 3rd 3rd

536 MR GARRY HEINZE BILLYDOGHEINZE ADX JDX RE ASSOCIATE D

537 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE D

538 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE D

539 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GDBORDER COLLIE D

541 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH  WILLIAM THEBLOODY   ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDFA HTMA RAASSOCIATE 44.04 Q 4th 4th

542 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE D

543 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD SDBORDER COLLIE D

544 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE S

545 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPOAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 50.73 Q 10th 10th

546 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE 48.94 N

552 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD 49.95 Q 8th 8th

555 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER 51.09 N

561 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE 39.72 N

562 MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

565 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE D

573 DR R F ATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 41.16 Q 2nd 2nd

578 MISS SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE D578 MISS SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE D

583 MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE 52.69 N

586 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ  ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDBORDER COLLIE S

587 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE 48.95 N

588 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE 39.84 Q 1st 1st

593 MS KRIS FOUNTAIN GLENTRESS JESS ADM JDX BORDER COLLIE 54.56 Q 12th 12th

595 D&S BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JDX ADX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD S

600 603 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN DWDFSASSOCIATE D

606 MISS SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CD ADX JDM SPDX GS DWDFA HTMA ET PTBELGIAN SHEPHERD DOG (MAL) S

608 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO JDOBORDER COLLIE D

609 MRS LEONIE JASPER COOPER THEBLONDEDOG ADX  JD ASSOCIATE D

614 MR ROGER PADFIELD JAZPA CD ADX JDX JDO ADO SPD GD ASSOCIATE D

617 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE 51.03 N

400 405 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE D

413 MR SCOTT FLETCHER AG CH 400 JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDXSTAFFORDSHIRE BULL TERRIER D

416 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE) D

300 303 PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CDX ADM JDX SD GD SPDX POODLE (TOY) S

304 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD. GD ET. POODLE (MINIATURE) 71.94 N

306 MRS C A WONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SDM GDXSHETLAND SHEEPDOG 70.1 N

307 MRS J CROOKS PAPCO HARVIE CCD RN ADX JDX SD PAPILLON S

308 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

316 MS N J WILLIAMS BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL  CDX ADX JDX SPD GD SDX DWDF.N HTM.SPOODLE (MINIATURE) D

322 MRS DONNA AMEY-MACDONALD MITEMAC CAPTAIN MIDNIGHT JDM ADX SPD GD POODLE (TOY) D

200 201 MRS MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CHRYSTALCH WAIWILTA VALENTINO ADX JDM  SDX SPD PAPILLON D

202 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD RN HTM.I DWDF.IASSOCIATE Time not recordedN

204 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX DWDFN HTMNASSOCIATE D

205 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE 64.16 N
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514 KATE  DALL AG CH ZULU ZIP ADM.GD.ADO.JDM.JDO.SPD. ASSOCIATE 34.03 N

600 603 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW AC CH ZIGGY D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SD SPDM PT RN DWDFSASSOCIATE D

608 MR MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY ADX JDX SPD GD ADO JDOBORDER COLLIE D

617 MR GARY STOCKMAN KIWIMATAI JDM ADX SPD GD ASSOCIATE 42.71 N

200 202 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD TS. CH C.CH FRANKN FURTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD CCD RN HTM.I DWDF.IASSOCIATE 53.81 N

203 MRS MICHELLE JEWELL AG CH 200 BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO4 JDM JDO2 GDX SDX SPDASSOCIATE 53.89 N

204 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON LADY BELANNA RN ADM JDX SDM SPDX GDX DWDFN HTMNASSOCIATE D

205 MS TAMMY BEATTIE MADDOGMADISON RA ADM JDM SD SPD ASSOCIATE 47.76 N

209 MRS MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CHRYSTALAGCH 200TRI CH(T)(A) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK TSDX ADM7 JDM7 SPDX SDMPAPILLON D

213 MRS MR E & MRS D CHRYSTAL CHRYSTALT CH WAIWILTA WINSOME AD JDX SD SPD PAPILLON D

300 303 PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CDX ADM JDX SD GD SPDX POODLE (TOY) S

304 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN NINA SIMONE CD RAE ADM JDM SD. GD ET. POODLE (MINIATURE) D

306 MRS C A WONG AG CH 300 KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD RN ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX SDM GDXSHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

308 MS MICHELE MOORE TOONEYBANK STOPYA NAGGN ADM JDM SDX SPD GDSHETLAND SHEEPDOG D

311 MISS NICOLA MILLWARD T. CH CHASE MTAIL ADM JDM3 SDX GD SPDX TSDX RN HTM.N DWDF.IIASSOCIATE D

325 MS ROCHELLE MANDERSON GR CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED RN AD JDX SDX SPD GD DWDFSSCHIPPERKE D

326 MR R & MRS S DIXON SAULTZ LANCASHIRE LASS RAE ADX JDX SD DWDFS HTMSSCHNAUZER (MINI) D

400 401 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CDX AD JDX SPD RN. BORDER COLLIE D

405 MRS CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART ADX JDM GD SPD BORDER COLLIE D

410 MR A   MRS M SCHNIDER MONTULATA JADES GEM CCD  RN ADX JDX  SD GD SPDBORDER COLLIE D

415 LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE ADX JDX COCKER SPANIEL S

416 MRS BIANCA DELAHOY HOLLYBRIT DARK DESIRE ADX JDX SPD GD POODLE (MINIATURE) 35.47 Q 1st 1st

417 MS RAINE MCKAY BEL ADELE XTREME XTACY CCD AD JDX RN BORDER COLLIE D

500 502 D&S BRIMACOMBE BRIMFELDT ARROWSMITH HSAS ADX JDX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

503 GREG STONE ROZATE FINAL FLEET ADX JDX HT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

506 MRS ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER ADX JDM JDO SPD GD FMXBORDER COLLIE D

507 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SDX GDXBORDER COLLIE S

508 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO ADO SPDM GDX SDXBORDER COLLIE D

509 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD ADX GD JDX SPD BORDER COLLIE D

510 MS NK JANETZKI AG CH 500 JADZIAH SUPER SONIC ADM JDM SPDX HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

511 MS RACHAEL JAMES ETHERIAL WILD AT HEART JDX BORDER COLLIE D

513 DR JENNI RAINES YEOVILLE HOT TO TROT ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE S

515 MEG RYAN ELZSCOT WALTZING MATILDA JDM ADM JDO CD HSASAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D516 MISS AMANDA MURCUTT CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CDX RE ADM JDM SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

519 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANOVENSVIEW SNOWFLAKE ADX JDX SPD AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

520 MR PAUL GAVIN NO FEAR IN LOVE JDX ASSOCIATE D

521 MR R CAMERON GUIRMERE LUCKY JET JDX JDO CD BORDER COLLIE 35.02 N

522 MRS BELINDA  TEBBET DARGO TEBBET AD JDX SD ET ASSOCIATE D

524 MRS JANET FRY MOONSHADDOW AD JDX ASSOCIATE S

525 MRS KAYE GRANT ISISFIELD RIVERLEA ROSE JDX SPD WHIPPET D

527 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE  CD ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDX GDX SDXLABRADOR RETRIEVER D

530 SANDY STOCKMAN JETI KINIGHT ADM JDM SPD GD ASSOCIATE D

532 DR ROSLYN ATYEO YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPDBORDER COLLIE D

533 MISS KIM DAVIDSON CRIKEY WAL AD JDX SPD HSAS ASSOCIATE D

537 MR PAUL WARD SCOUTS HONOUR  JDMADX ASSOCIATE D

538 MRS G RICARDO BORDARITA ARE YA LOOKN AT ME ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE D

539 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE ROXYZ LIL ROCKET ADM JDM JDO SD GDBORDER COLLIE D

540 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES  YEOVILLE MISS INDEPENDENT  AD JDX HT BORDER COLLIE D

541 MISS RENEE PATTEN AG CH 500 TCH  WILLIAM THEBLOODY   ET CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO SDM GDM SPDX DWDFA HTMA RAASSOCIATE D

542 DR ROSLYN ATYEO DUAL CH (A) YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM SDX GDX ET FDCH BORDER COLLIE D

543 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI AG CH 500 KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN ADM JDM JDO ADO SPD GD SDBORDER COLLIE D

544 MR G & J MILNER AG CH YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSASBORDER COLLIE S

545 MR K WHEELER & MISS M KURNIAWANJADZIAH SWEET HOME ALABAMA ADM JDM JDO SPOAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

546 MR STEPHEN PEARSON FIDELIS IN HOT PURSUIT ADM JDM GD SD BORDER COLLIE 39.37 Q 2nd 1st

550 MRS T DUNLOP SASSYBRAT AD JD JDX BORDER COLLIE S

552 MS NK JANETZKI CH BELLAMARNIE TORQUEM UP ADM JDM JDO SPD HTAUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

554 MS SARAH GREENSTREET AMAZINGGRACIE AD JDX ASSOCIATE 42.87 N 3rd

555 STEVE & TERRI ROSE KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY ADX JDX ADO LABRADOR RETRIEVER D

560 GREG STONE ROZATE JUST KEEP IT COOL ADX JDX JDO PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

561 KATE  DALL TJUKURPA WILLOW ADM.JDM.SPD. AUSTRALIAN KOOLIE D

562 MEG RYAN T.CH ELZSCOT SCOTTISH PAIGE JDM ADX PT AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD D

565 MRS KATIE  KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE IGNITE MY FIRE ADX JDX BORDER COLLIE 28.25 N

566 MR G & J MILNER GUIRMERE RUM RUNNER AD JDM SD SPD HT BORDER COLLIE 40.15 N

568 MRS KAYE GRANT LEISOR COME AND GET IT JDX AD SPD WHIPPET D

572 DR CAROL CROWTHER TAZLON DELDUSO GWYLAN JDX SD RN WELSH SPRINGER SPANIEL D

573 DR R F ATYEO MR P T CLYNES WINPARA TOKYEO DRIFT ADX JDX SPD GD BORDER COLLIE 33.36 N

578 MISS SARAH MCDOWELL CALIGLORY JDX ADX BORDER COLLIE D

583 MRS ANNE DENGATE AG CH 500 ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMXBORDER COLLIE 47 N

585 MRS FIONA SHELTON YEOVILLE NEXT TOP MODEL  AD JDX BORDER COLLIE D

586 MRS GERALDINE KISIELNICKI AG CH AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ  ADM JDM ADO JDO SDX GDX SPDBORDER COLLIE S

587 MRS KAROLYN DE GRAAUW PHOEBE ADM JDM ADO JDO AUSTRALIAN KELPIE D

588 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE D588 MRS KKG KISIELNICKI HILLCREST JUMPIN JIVE (IMP USA)  ADM JDM BORDER COLLIE D

595 D&S BRIMACOMBE MAZASUKA STAR STRUCK HT JDX ADX AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD S

599 MR DARREN  WALLACE YEOVILLE LIL MISSBEHAVIN JDX AD GD BORDER COLLIE D


